
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2025

$1,221,653

$1,111,791

$1,747,593

$1,803,758

$5,884,795

$2,213,731

$2,040,197

$2,766,514

$2,813,657

$9,834,099

$288,071

$242,669

$338,824

$416,251

$1,285,815

$1,004,165

$934,964

$1,285,268

$1,299,783

$4,524,181

$38,807

$29,165

$47,890

$56,171

$172,033Total YTD

April

March

February

January

TuroThe Hertz 
Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, 
LLC

Enterprise 
Rent-A-Car Co., 

Inc.

Avis Budget Car 
Rental, LLC

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported


