

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2025

	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co.,	Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	The Hertz Corporation	Turo
January	\$1,221,653	\$2,213,731	\$288,071	\$1,004,165	\$38,807
February	\$1,111,791	\$2,040,197	\$242,669	\$934,964	\$29,165
March	\$1,747,593	\$2,766,514	\$338,824	\$1,285,268	\$47,890
April	\$1,803,758	\$2,813,657	\$416,251	\$1,299,783	\$56,171
Total YTD	\$5,884,795	\$9,834,099	\$1,285,815	\$4,524,181	\$172,033

^{*} Amount is \$0 when rental car company has not reported